526
Ød1
g
Ød1
g
76,6
g
76,6

between plenum boxes and semi-rigid ducting - meet the air
tightness class B as per EN 12237.
FLX-UST-63/FLX-UST-75/FLX-UST-90 heat-shrink gaskets
for connecting and sealing the joints between two ducts or
a duct and a plenum box.
Product code example
Product code:	                      FLX-USZ  -  75
type
Ød1
Product code
Ød1
[mm]
g
[mm]
FLX-USZ-63 65 8
FLX-USP-63 63 6
FLX-UST-63 63 100
FLX-USZ-75 78 8
FLX-USP-75 75 6
FLX-UST-75 75 100
FLX-USZ-90 93 8
FLX-USP-90 90 6
FLX-UST-90 90 100
FLX-USZ-63 / FLX-USZ-75 /
FLX-USZ-90
FLX-USP-63 / FLX-USP-75 /
FLX-USP-90